Popular Packages

Conference Room Presenter Support Package

Wide Screen Projection Surface (up to 8')
Custom Projector Stand

Required Cabling/Power

Technical Assistance Availability

Portable Sound Reinforcement Package

2 Portable Powered Speakers w/ Stands
Wired Microphone
4-Channel Mixer

Decor Lighting Package

4 LED Full Color Spectrum Lighting Instruments
Required Cabling/Power

HD Flat Panel Video Package

HD 52" Flat Panel Display
Custom Monitor Stand
Video Media Player
Required Cabling/Power

Conference Room LCD Display Package

HD LCD Projector (4000 lumen, WXGA)
Wide Screen Projection Surface (up to 8')
Custom Projector Stand

Required Cabling/Power

4 WYNDHAM GRAND’

Jupiter At Harbourside Place

$150.00

$300.00

$300.00

$500.00

$500.00

=NCORE=

EVENT TECHNOLOGIES
A Freeman Company

UNIQUE. CREATIVE. INNOVATIVE. www.encore-us.com P: 561-273-6693 C: 561-529-6270 E: terrence.jackson@encore-us.com



A la Carte Prices

Audio Components
WIRED INTERNET (per computer/ per day)

Wired Internet access (single line) $250.00
Wired Internet access (each additional line) 50.00
WIRELESS INTERNET (per user/ per day)

Wireless Internet Access for 25 Devices 250.00
Wireless Internet Access for 50 Devices 300.00
Wireless Internet Access for 100 Devices 400.00
Wireless Internet Access for 200 Devices 500.00
All other Internet needs are done on a quote by quote basis
AVAILABLE EQUIPMENT:

Hubs, Switches, DHCP Servers, Cat. 5 patch, Access Points
AVAILABLE SERVICES:

VLAN Configuration, Specific Bandwidth, Dedicated T1

Audio Components

MICROPHONES

Wired Microphone (podium, table, floor) $50.00
Wireless UHF (Lavaliere & Handheld) 170.00
MIXERS

4 Channel Stereo Mixer 50.00
8 Channel Stereo Mixer 100.00
16 Channel Stereo Mixer 150.00
24-32 Channel Stereo Mixer CALL FOR DETAILS
PLAYERS/RECORDERS

CD Player 50.00
Digital Audio Recorder 250.00
SOUND REINFORCEMENT

Portable Powered Speakers 100.00

Lighting Components
BOARDS/DIMMERS

12 Channel Control Board $100.00
6 Channel Dimmer Power Packs 100.00
LIGHTING INSTRUMENTS

LED Full Color Spectrum Lighting Instruments 75.00
Source 4 Ellipsoidal or Par (19, 26, 36 degree or Par) 45.00

Follow Spotlight CALL FOR DETAILS

4 WYNDHAM GRAND’

Jupiter At Harbourside Place

Video and Data Components

PROJECTORS
HD LCD Projector (4000 lumen, WXGA)

MONITORS

HD 22" Flat Panel Display
HD 40" Flat Panel Display
HD 52" Flat Panel Display

VIDEO PLAYER/RECORDER
DVD Player

DVD Recorder

DVCAM Player/Recorder
Other Video Formats Available

CAMERAS

HDV 1080i Video Camcorder
(camcorder tripod included)
Broadcast Quality Camera

(Includes camera, CCU, tripod, studio kit, cabling)
VIDEO/DATA SWITCHING AND DISTRIBUTION

Various Seamless Systems

$400.00

200.00
400.00
500.00

75.00
CALL FOR DETAILS
CALL FOR DETAILS
CALL FOR DETAILS

CALL FOR DETAILS

CALL FOR DETAILS

CALL FOR DETAILS

PROJECTION SURFACE/DRAPES (wide screen format)

6’ x 10" Executive Projection Surface

MISCELLANEOUS SPEAKER SUPPORT
Flipchart w/Pad and Markers

Wireless Presenter

Speaker Timer

Labor

EVENT SET-UP/DISMANTLE (per hour)
Straight Time

Overtime

Double time/Holiday

RIGGING

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

150.00

50.00
75.00
75.00

$65.00

97.00

130.00

CALL FOR DETAILS

It is required that Encore Event Technologies set-up, operate and strike all equipment unless
requirements dictate otherwise. All equipment prices listed are per day. Equipment and labor
pricing listed does not include an applicable service charge (22%) and sales 6%/rental tax 8%.
Labor will be charged for set-up, operation and teardown of all video projection, multi-image,
sound reinforcement, theatrical stage lighting, screens and drapery equipment listed herein. All
equipment and labor cancellations occurring less than 48 hours prior to scheduled function shall
be billed to customer at published rates.
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